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Price: $275,000 MLS Number: A11860580  Condo / Town Home

10000 NW 80th Ct Unit 2247, Hialeah Gardens, Florida 33016 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 960
 Unit: 2247    HOA Fees: $299    Year Built: 1977

 Community: SAMARI LAKE EAST CONDO    Subdivision: SAMARI LAKE EAST CONDO

 Elementary School: West Hialeah Gardens    Junior High: Hialeah Gardens
 High School: Hialeah Gardens High  



Spacious 2BD/2BA Condo in Hialeah Gardens â€“ Pool View, Low HOA, No Special Assessments! Don't miss this beautifully maintained 2-bedroom, 2-bath condo in the desirable Hialeah Gardens area! This bright and open unit features a spacious
layout, in-unit washer and dryer, and a private balcony with relaxing views of the poolâ€”perfect for morning coffee or evening sunsets. Located just minutes from top-rated schools, major highways, shopping, dining, and more, this home offers the perfect
combination of comfort and convenience. Enjoy peace of mind with a very low HOA that covers water, security, and exterior maintenanceâ€”and best of all, no special assessments! Whether you're a first-time buyer, downsizing, or looking for a smart
investment, this condo checks all the boxes.
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